DL AUVING,

SOUTHEAST ARIAH MATHEMATICAL QLT AR A0

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2022
Type: OPEN DIVISION

Grade: 5

Total No. of Candidates: 23

Candidate No.

CAN494433650

CAN522138912

CAN739137602

CAN719934702

CAN739122911

CAN160135713

CAN751720636

CANG603724568

CAN807634338

CAN4869124

CANG693733811

CAN468234164

CAN577539752

CAN942934290

CAN736833949

CAN404732757

CAN320633699

CAN259232690

CAN155731864

Student Name

JERRIE ZHANG

PANG HOK YIN ZOE ANNE
DARSH CHOUDHARY
YANQIAO LI

SEAN PETER SETIAWAN

THASYAPRAKGNA
THARMASRI

K. H. CHARITHU NEHAL
JAYASEKARA

LEUNG CHEUK LOK DARREN

PRINCELEY CHONG Z| HOM

SUPAKORN. TUNSAKUL

VINARA SEMA
DISSANAYAKE
DISSANAYAKE
MUDIYANSELAGE

KAESITHA RASAKUMAR

KU KIN HAY HENDRICK

LUCAS VINCENZO PALUGOD
LOPEZ

ANYA GABRIELLE T.
BILONGILOT

JUAN CARLOS MORALES
PROFETA

LAVANYAA SREE
SARAVANAN

KRISH KRISHNAMRA

TANUSH THAKKAR

Student School

Sydney Grammar School
(edgecliff)

Stella Gracia School Makassar
Oberoi International School
Ironbark Ridge Public School

Xin Zhong School
The British School In Colombo

Lyceum International School -
Wattala

Yew Chung International School

Fun Mathematics Olympiad
System

Assumption Collage
Samutprakarn School

West End State School

Glenwaverly Primary School

Ying Wa Primary School

Xavier School Nuvali

Immaculate Conception
Academy, Greenhills

De La Salle University
Integrated School

Our Lady Of Rosary, Kellyville

Shrewsbury International
School Bangkok

North Melbourne Primary
School

Region
Australia

Indonesia
India
Australia

Indonesia

Sri Lanka

Sri Lanka

Hong Kong
(China)

Malaysia

Thailand

Australia

Australia

Hong Kong
(China)

Philippines

Philippines

Philippines

Australia

Thailand

Australia

Ranking

12

12

12

15

15

15

18

18

Medal

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT



Candidate No.

CAN834038051

CAN392333324

CAN970724570

CAN597238461

Student Name

LOUISE YSABEL C
MANGAHAS

TEOH TZE MING

TONG HOI KI, SETH

AARON TYLER T. DY-PO

Student School

College Of The Immaculate
Conception

Sjk(c) Tun Tan Cheng Lock
Yew Chung International School

Grace Christian College

Region
Philippines

Malaysia

Hong Kong
(China)

Philippines

Ranking
20
20
20

23

Medal

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT



